January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals:

106

29

29

63

34

34

17

Total Value of
46 S 17,808.00

46 $ 17,808.00

Months

Calls Receive

Online Applic

Notary Servic

Bus Tokens

Food Pantry

January

388

53

3

20

6

January

February

0

February

March

March

April

April

May

May

June

June

July

July

August

August

wlwlo|r |||~




September September 3
October October 2
November November 2
December December 2
Total: 388 53 3 20 Totals: 18

* Market value for 3 BDR Rental
(in-kind)



